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LONGUEURS

2,20 m

2,50 m

2,70 m

2,80 m

3,00 m

VOTRE PARTENAIRE

LAMES A 

ENSILAGE

• Hauteur : 1,00 m

• Lame d’usure démontable

• Acier Suédois DOMEX

Elargisseurs (en option) 

Support de masse (en option)

Rehausse grillagée 

hauteur 0,40 m (en option)


